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HOLIDAYS OBSERVED

Following is a list of holidays for scheduling purposes. The Courthouse/Law Enforcement Center, the
Health & Human Services Building and the Administrative Center will be closed on the following days:

2013
Thanksgiving Day November 28, 2013 (Thursday)
Day After Thanksgiving November 29, 2013 (Friday)
Christmas Eve Day December 24, 2013 (Tuesday)
Christmas Day December 25, 2013 (Wednesday)

2014
New Year's Day January 1, 2014 (Wednesday)
Martin Luther King Day January 20, 2014 (Monday)
Spring Holiday April 18, 2014 (Friday)
Memorial Day May 26, 2014 (Monday)
Independence Day July 4, 2014 (Friday)
Labor Day September 1, 2014 (Monday)
Thanksgiving Day November 27, 2014 (Thursday)
Day After Thanksgiving November 28, 2014 (Friday)
Christmas Eve Day December 24, 2014 (Wednesday)
Christmas Day December 25, 2014 (Thursday)

2015
New Year's Day January 1, 2015 (Thursday)
Martin Luther King Day January 19, 2015 (Monday)
Spring Holiday April 3, 2015 (Friday)
Memorial Day May 25, 2015 (Monday)
Independence Day July 3, 2015 (Friday)
Labor Day September 7, 2015 (Monday)
Thanksgiving Day November 26, 2015 (Thursday)
Day After Thanksgiving November 27, 2015 (Friday)
Christmas Eve Day December 24, 2015 (Thursday)
Christmas Day December 25, 2015 (Friday)

Departments with employees on a shift-work basis will arrange their schedules to provide coverage.
Departments with employees under a labor agreement are governed by those sections of the
agreement relating to holidays. Employees must be on paid time the day before and the day after to

qualify for holiday pay.

s:benefits 9/08; 3/09; 10/09; 8/10; 8/11; 11/12; 9/13
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